Stellar SR22 Compact Soft Starter Quick-Start Guide (SR22_DS 2nd Edition – 01/26/2017)
M-7G44-A
Ready
(23/24)
+24V
Run
(green LED)
~ 0.25s

m
ou
nt
in
g
650g
[22.9 oz]
Size 45 mm:  5A to 16A *
WARNING:  These are Class 2 ratings!!
These Amp ratings do not necessarily
represent motor FLA.
Size 55 mm:  22A to 40A *
SR22-05:  5A @ 208–460V
SR22-07:  7A @ 208–460V
SR22-09:  9A @ 208–460V
SR22-12:  12A @ 208–460V
SR22-16:  16A @ 208–460V
SR22-22:  22A @ 208–460V
SR22-30:  30A @ 208–460V
SR22-36:  36A @ 208–460V
SR22-40:  40A @ 208–460V
* Soft Starter selection must be based on motor voltage & horsepower, load type, and O/L trip class.
Please visit the AutomationDirect website for soft starter selection:  https://www.automationdirect.com/selectors/softstarters
SR22 Soft Starter Quick-Start Guide – 1b
SR22 Soft Starter Quick-Start Guide – 1c